Position

Director Of Parks & Rec
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Facilities Maint Tech
Parks & Facilities Mngr
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Facilities Maint Tech
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Maintenance Worker I
Administrative Secretary
Maintenance Worker I
Recreation Coordinator
Custodian

Maintenance Worker Il
Pt Parks Superintendent
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Account Clerk
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Director Of Parks & Rec
Pt/P Rec Specialist

Pt/P Rec Specialist

Pt Recreation Specialist
Pt/P Rec Specialist

Pt/P Rec Specialist

Pt Senior Rec Leader

Pt Senior Rec Leader

Other Positions Held

City

Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda

Department

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Total Wages

$153,649
$100,537
$99,411
$97,889
$87,179
$84,059
$83,584
$82,955
$78,505
$77,267
$75,275
$74,725
$74,538
$72,780
$70,835
$67,874
$65,641
$63,927
$61,941
$59,097
$51,987
$48,573
$30,073
$29,803
$29,132
$27,863
$22,238
$20,439
$15,768
$15,273

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,079
$18,994
$19,519
$16,186
$38,848
$15,563
$15,581
$28,324
$23,602
$14,253
$15,430
$14,934
$14,586
$30,401
$13,868
$31,000
$14,706
$26,195
$29,988
$10,564
$25,388
$26,554
$2,630
$11,143
$7,260
$5,341
$7,559
$3,723
$0
$2,602



Pt Senior Rec Leader
Pt Senior Rec Leader
Pt Senior Rec Leader

Pt Senior Rec Leader

Pt Recreation Specialist

Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Senior Rec Leader
Pt Senior Rec Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Senior Rec Leader
Pt Senior Rec Leader
Pt Senior Rec Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Recreation Specialist

Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Recreation Leader

Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$14,122
$13,695
$12,759
$12,728
$12,322
$11,532
$11,376
$11,150
$10,649
$10,616
$10,401
$10,145
$9,966
$9,856
$9,809
$9,768
$9,283
$9,056
$9,052
$8,826
$8,422
$8,325
$7,816
$7,721
$7,594
$6,932
$6,783
$6,382
$5,909
$5,881
$5,360
$4,966

$0
$0
$0
$0
$318
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,502
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Senior Rec Leader
Pt Senior Rec Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Senior Rec Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Senior Rec Leader
Pt Senior Rec Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Senior Rec Leader
Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Aide

Pt Recreation Leader
Pt Recreation Aide

Pt Recreation Leader
Pt/P Rec Specialist

Pt Senior Rec Leader

Pt Recreation Leader

Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$4,512
$4,332
$4,239
$4,108
$3,749
$3,483
$3,399
$3,360
$3,346
$3,170
$2,996
$2,716
$2,687
$2,593
$2,546
$2,068
$1,829
$1,793
$1,756
$1,679
$1,633
$1,612
$1,561
$1,374
$1,370
$1,207
$700
$495
$386
$71
$53
$13

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$15
$0
$0



Pt Recreation Leader

Yorba Linda

Parks & Recreation

$10

$0



