Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Parks & Rec		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$153,649	\$32,079
Recreation Supervisor		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$100,537	\$18,994
Recreation Supervisor		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$99,411	\$19,519
Facilities Maint Tech		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$97,889	\$16,186
Parks & Facilities Mngr		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$87,179	\$38,848
Recreation Coordinator		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$84,059	\$15,563
Recreation Coordinator		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$83,584	\$15,581
Facilities Maint Tech		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$82,955	\$28,324
Recreation Coordinator		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$78,505	\$23,602
Recreation Coordinator		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$77,267	\$14,253
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$75,275	\$15,430
Administrative Secretary		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$74,725	\$14,934
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$74,538	\$14,586
Recreation Coordinator		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$72,780	\$30,401
Custodian		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$70,835	\$13,868
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$67,874	\$31,000
Pt Parks Superintendent		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$65,641	\$14,706
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$63,927	\$26,195
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$61,941	\$29,988
Account Clerk		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$59,097	\$10,564
Maintenance Worker I		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$51,987	\$25,388
Maintenance Worker I		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$48,573	\$26,554
Director Of Parks & Rec		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$30,073	\$2,630
Pt/P Rec Specialist		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$29,803	\$11,143
Pt/P Rec Specialist		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$29,132	\$7,260
Pt Recreation Specialist		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$27,863	\$5,341
Pt/P Rec Specialist		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$22,238	\$7,559
Pt/P Rec Specialist		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$20,439	\$3,723
Pt Senior Rec Leader		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$15,768	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$15,273	\$2,602

Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$14,122	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$13,695	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$12,759	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$12,728	\$0
Pt Recreation Specialist	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$12,322	\$318
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$11,532	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$11,376	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$11,150	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$10,649	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$10,616	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$10,401	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$10,145	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$9,966	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$9,856	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$9,809	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$9,768	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$9,283	\$1,502
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$9,056	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$9,052	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$8,826	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$8,422	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$8,325	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$7,816	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$7,721	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$7,594	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$6,932	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$6,783	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$6,382	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$5,909	\$0
Pt Recreation Specialist	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$5,881	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$5,360	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$4,966	\$0

Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$4,512	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$4,332	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$4,239	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$4,108	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$3,749	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$3,483	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$3,399	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$3,360	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$3,346	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$3,170	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,996	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,716	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,687	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,593	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,546	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,068	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,829	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,793	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,756	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,679	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,633	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,612	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,561	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,374	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,370	\$0
Pt Recreation Aide	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,207	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$700	\$0
Pt Recreation Aide	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$495	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$386	\$0
Pt/P Rec Specialist	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$71	\$15
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$53	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$13	\$0

Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation	\$10	\$0